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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

​
(10411) : 10411 : Applied Mathematics-I (10412) : 10412 : Applied Physics (10413) : 10413 : Applied Chemistry

(10414) : 10414 : Engineering Mechanics (10415) : 10415 : Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering (10416) : 10416 : Applied Physics Lab

(10417) : 10417 : Applied Chemistry Lab (10418) : 10418 : Engineering Mechanics Lab (10419) : 10419 : Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering Lab

(10420) : 10420 : Professional and Communication Ethics (10421) : 10421 : Professional and Communication Ethics (10422) : 10422 : Engineering Workshop-I

(10423) : 10423 : C Programming (10424) : 10424 : Induction cum Universal Human Values

Course Code Course Title Course Credits
I1 (INTERNAL EXAMINATION) E1 (EXTERNAL EXAMINATION) T1 (TERM WORK) O1 (ORAL) TOTALF (TOTAL MARKS)

Min Marks Max Marks Min Marks Max Marks Min Marks Max Marks Min Marks Max Marks Min Marks Max Marks

10411 Applied Mathematics-I 3.00 16.00 40.00 24.00 60.00 10.00 25.00 ... ... 50.00 125.00
10412 Applied Physics 2.00 12.00 30.00 18.00 45.00 ... ... ... ... 30.00 75.00
10413 Applied Chemistry 2.00 12.00 30.00 18.00 45.00 ... ... ... ... 30.00 75.00
10414 Engineering Mechanics 2.00 16.00 40.00 24.00 60.00 ... ... ... ... 40.00 100.00
10415 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering 3.00 16.00 40.00 24.00 60.00 ... ... ... ... 40.00 100.00
10416 Applied Physics Lab 0.50 ... ... ... ... 10.00 25.00 ... ... 10.00 25.00
10417 Applied Chemistry Lab 0.50 ... ... ... ... 10.00 25.00 ... ... 10.00 25.00
10418 Engineering Mechanics Lab 1.00 ... ... ... ... 10.00 25.00 10.00 25.00 20.00 50.00
10419 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering Lab 1.00 ... ... ... ... 10.00 25.00 10.00 25.00 20.00 50.00
10420 Professional and Communication Ethics 2.00 12.00 30.00 18.00 45.00 ... ... ... ... 30.00 75.00
10421 Professional and Communication Ethics 1.00 ... ... ... ... 10.00 25.00 ... ... 10.00 25.00
10422 Engineering Workshop-I 1.00 ... ... ... ... 10.00 25.00 ... ... 10.00 25.00
10423 C Programming 2.00 ... ... ... ... 10.00 25.00 10.00 25.00 20.00 50.00
10424 Induction cum Universal Human Values 2.00 10.00 25.00 ... ... ... ... ... ... 10.00 25.00
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

1247: PRAVIN ROHIDAS PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND
ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1241002 AARADHYA AJAY NAIK Regular MALE (MU0341120250241026) 1247: PRAVIN ROHIDAS PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

T1 21 P 18 P 23 P 22 P 23 P 21 P 22 P 23 P

O1 22 P 23 P 23 P

E1 24 P 40 P 28 P 26 P 31 P 36 P MARKS

I1 20 P 22 P 28 P 26 P 33 P 20 P ... P (575) PASS

TOT 65 5 C 3 15.0 62 9 A+ 2 18.0 56 8 A 2 16.0 52 5 C 2 10.0 64 7 B+ 3 21.0 18 8 A 0.5 4.0 23 10 O 0.5 5.0 44 9 A+ 1 9.0 46 10 O 1 10.0 56 8 A 2 16.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 46 10 O 2 20.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 182.0 7.91304
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1241004 ADITYA DNYANESHWAR GULHANE Regular MALE (MU0341120250241049
) 1247: PRAVIN ROHIDAS PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

T1 21 P 15 P 20 P 16 P 21 P 19 P 16 P 21 P

O1 20 P 22 P 22 P

E1 24 P 31 P 21 P 15 0 F 0.0 33 P 32 P MARKS

I1 23 P 12 P 20 P 27 P 25 P 19 P ... P (495) FAILED

TOT 68 5 C 3 15.0 43 6 B 2 12.0 41 5 C 2 10.0 42 0 F 2 0.0 58 6 B 3 18.0 15 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 20 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 36 8 A 1 8.0 43 9 A+ 1 9.0 51 7 B+ 2 14.0 19 8 A 1 8.0 16 7 B+ 1 7.0 43 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 147.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1241005 ADITYA LAKSHMISHANKAR MAURYA Regular MALE (MU0341120250241057
) 1247: PRAVIN ROHIDAS PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

T1 16 P 15 P 18 P 15 P 18 P 19 P 16 P 19 P

O1 22 P 19 P 19 P

E1 11 0 F 0.0 21 P 13 0 F 0.0 14 0 F 0.0 17 0 F 0.0 28 P MARKS

I1 16 P 13 P 15 P 22 P 23 P 15 P ... P (404) FAILED

TOT 43 0 F 3 0.0 34 4 D 2 8.0 28 0 F 2 0.0 36 0 F 2 0.0 40 0 F 3 0.0 15 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 18 8 A 0.5 4.0 37 8 A 1 8.0 37 8 A 1 8.0 43 6 B 2 12.0 19 8 A 1 8.0 16 7 B+ 1 7.0 38 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 94.5 0.00000
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied Chemistry
(THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMA
RK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1241009 ARYAN SUNIL JINARA Regular MALE (MU0341120250241024) 1247: PRAVIN ROHIDAS PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

T1 23 P 20 P 19 P 18 P 21 P 21 P 21 P 23 P

O1 20 P 21 P 23 P

E1 18 0 F 0.0 18 P 12 0 F 0.0 6 0 F 0.0 3 0 F 0.0 32 P MARK
S

I1 21 P 12 P 23 P 22 P 20 P 23 P ... P (440) FAILED

TOT 62 0 F 3 0.0 30 4 D 2 8.0 35 0 F 2 0.0 28 0 F 2 0.0 23 0 F 3 0.0 20 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 19 8 A 0.5 4.0 38 8 A 1 8.0 42 9 A+ 1 9.0 55 8 A 2 16.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 46 10 O 2 20.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 107.5 0.0000
0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied Chemistry
(THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMA
RK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1241018 JIVIKA MAHESH CHAUDHARI Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250241041) 1247: PRAVIN ROHIDAS PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

T1 23 P 20 P 24 P 21 P 22 P 22 P 21 P 23 P

O1 23 P 22 P 21 P

E1 29 P 23 P 21 P 13 0 F 0.0 15 0 F 0.0 28 P MARK
S

I1 20 P 20 P 25 P 24 P 23 P 21 P ... P (504) FAILED

TOT 72 6 B 3 18.0 43 6 B 2 12.0 46 7 B+ 2 14.0 37 0 F 2 0.0 38 0 F 3 0.0 20 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 24 10 O 0.5 5.0 44 9 A+ 1 9.0 44 9 A+ 1 9.0 49 7 B+ 2 14.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 44 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 141.5 0.0000
0
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMAR
K

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1241021 MANISH KANNAN GANESHAN Regular MALE (MU0341120250241054) 1247: PRAVIN ROHIDAS PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

T1 16 P 15 P 17 P 17 P 19 P 19 P 18 P 20 P

O1 18 P 18 P 18 P

E1 28 P 33 P 13 0 F 0.0 2 0 F 0.0 14 0 F 0.0 24 P MARKS

I1 16 P 13 P 12 P 16 P 24 P 19 P ... P (409) FAILED

TOT 60 4 D 3 12.0 46 7 B+ 2 14.0 25 0 F 2 0.0 18 0 F 2 0.0 38 0 F 3 0.0 15 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 17 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 35 8 A 1 8.0 37 8 A 1 8.0 43 6 B 2 12.0 19 8 A 1 8.0 18 8 A 1 8.0 38 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 113.0 0.0000
0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMAR
K

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1241025 MEET MUKESH MEWADA Regular MALE (MU0341120250241020) 1247: PRAVIN ROHIDAS PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

T1 23 P 19 P 20 P 22 P 21 P 21 P 21 P 22 P

O1 21 P 20 P 20 P

E1 26 P 34 P 16 0 F 0.0 9 0 F 0.0 14 0 F 0.0 19 P MARKS

I1 28 P 18 P 18 P 27 P 21 P 16 P ... P (476) FAILED

TOT 77 7 B+ 3 21.0 52 7 B+ 2 14.0 34 0 F 2 0.0 36 0 F 2 0.0 35 0 F 3 0.0 19 8 A 0.5 4.0 20 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 43 9 A+ 1 9.0 41 9 A+ 1 9.0 35 4 D 2 8.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 42 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 125.5 0.0000
0
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1241027 MOHAMMAD ASLAM ANWER ALI Regular MALE (MU0341120250241056
) 1247: PRAVIN ROHIDAS PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

T1 21 P 13 P 16 P 16 P 20 P 19 P 20 P 17 P

O1 15 P 19 P 19 P

E1 25 P 19 P 17 0 F 0.0 3 0 F 0.0 10 0 F 0.0 18 P MARKS

I1 21 P 12 P 15 P 20 P 17 P 13 P ... P (385) FAILED

TOT 67 5 C 3 15.0 31 4 D 2 8.0 32 0 F 2 0.0 23 0 F 2 0.0 27 0 F 3 0.0 13 5 C 0.5 2.5 16 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 31 7 B+ 1 7.0 39 8 A 1 8.0 31 4 D 2 8.0 19 8 A 1 8.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 36 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 105.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1241028 NIKHIL MEHTA Regular MALE (MU0341120250241028
) 1247: PRAVIN ROHIDAS PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

T1 16 P 14 P 17 P 19 P 21 P 19 P 22 P 21 P

O1 21 P 20 P 20 P

E1 9 0 F 0.0 30 P 16 0 F 0.0 7 0 F 0.0 26 P 28 P MARKS

I1 16 P 13 P 17 P 27 P 16 P 18 P ... P (433) FAILED

TOT 41 0 F 3 0.0 43 6 B 2 12.0 33 0 F 2 0.0 34 0 F 2 0.0 42 4 D 3 12.0 14 6 B 0.5 3.0 17 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 40 9 A+ 1 9.0 41 9 A+ 1 9.0 46 7 B+ 2 14.0 19 8 A 1 8.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 41 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 117.5 0.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1241031 RITESH RAMPRATAP MAURYA Regular MALE (MU0341120250241022
) 1247: PRAVIN ROHIDAS PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

T1 21 P 17 P 17 P 21 P 18 P 21 P 22 P 20 P

O1 21 P 19 P 19 P

E1 40 P 23 P 18 P 18 *6 P 24 P 28 P MARKS

I1 25 P 14 P 17 P 30 P 16 P 20 P ... P (495) PASS

TOT 86 7 B+ 3 21.0 37 4 D 2 8.0 35 4 D 2 8.0 54 5 C 2 10.0 40 4 D 3 12.0 17 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 17 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 42 9 A+ 1 9.0 37 8 A 1 8.0 48 7 B+ 2 14.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 39 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 151.0 6.56522

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1241033 SHAKSHUM GAUTAM MONDAL Regular MALE (MU0341120250241053
) 1247: PRAVIN ROHIDAS PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

T1 23 P 20 P 21 P 20 P 21 P 23 P 22 P 23 P

O1 20 P 21 P 21 P

E1 25 P 23 P 18 P 10 0 F 0.0 26 P 31 P MARKS

I1 21 P 20 P 24 P 28 P 19 P 23 P ... P (503) FAILED

TOT 69 6 B 3 18.0 43 6 B 2 12.0 42 6 B 2 12.0 38 0 F 2 0.0 45 4 D 3 12.0 20 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 21 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 40 9 A+ 1 9.0 42 9 A+ 1 9.0 54 8 A 2 16.0 23 10 O 1 10.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 44 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 154.0 0.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMAR
K

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1241035 SHRUTI CHANDAN CHAUGHULE Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250241042) 1247: PRAVIN ROHIDAS PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

T1 16 P 18 P 17 P 21 P 19 P 20 P 21 P 21 P

O1 22 P 16 P 15 P

E1 26 P 21 P 18 P 17 0 F 0.0 22 0 F 0.0 23 P MARKS

I1 19 P 13 P 18 P 16 P 20 P 16 P ... P (435) FAILED

TOT 61 4 D 3 12.0 34 4 D 2 8.0 36 4 D 2 8.0 33 0 F 2 0.0 42 0 F 3 0.0 18 8 A 0.5 4.0 17 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 43 9 A+ 1 9.0 35 8 A 1 8.0 39 5 C 2 10.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 36 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 116.5 0.0000
0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMAR
K

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1241036 SHUBHANSHU SHARMA Regular MALE (MU0341120250241023) 1247: PRAVIN ROHIDAS PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

T1 21 P 18 P 16 P 18 P 21 P 18 P 22 P 22 P

O1 20 P 22 P 22 P

E1 12 0 F 0.0 10 0 F 0.0 18 P 13 0 F 0.0 20 0 F 0.0 20 P MARKS

I1 20 P 14 P 12 P 17 P 18 P 19 P ... P (413) FAILED

TOT 53 0 F 3 0.0 24 0 F 2 0.0 30 4 D 2 8.0 30 0 F 2 0.0 38 0 F 3 0.0 18 8 A 0.5 4.0 16 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 38 8 A 1 8.0 43 9 A+ 1 9.0 39 5 C 2 10.0 18 8 A 1 8.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 44 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 97.5 0.0000
0
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMAR
K

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1241037 SIDDHANT SUMESH TAMBE Regular MALE (MU0341120250241027) 1247: PRAVIN ROHIDAS PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

T1 21 P 15 P 19 P 22 P 22 P 20 P 21 P 22 P

O1 22 P 20 P 19 P

E1 17 0 F 0.0 24 P 18 P 10 0 F 0.0 11 0 F 0.0 18 P MARKS

I1 22 P 14 P 21 P 27 P 20 P 20 P ... P (445) FAILED

TOT 60 0 F 3 0.0 38 5 C 2 10.0 39 5 C 2 10.0 37 0 F 2 0.0 31 0 F 3 0.0 15 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 19 8 A 0.5 4.0 44 9 A+ 1 9.0 42 9 A+ 1 9.0 38 5 C 2 10.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 41 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 111.5 0.0000
0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMAR
K

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1241039 SUSHMITA BHAGWAN DHAWLE Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250241036) 1247: PRAVIN ROHIDAS PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

T1 16 P 17 P 20 P 20 P 20 P 20 P 20 P 20 P

O1 20 P 17 P 14 P

E1 23 0 F 0.0 20 P 17 0 F 0.0 4 0 F 0.0 14 0 F 0.0 26 P MARKS

I1 17 P 14 P 19 P 16 P 17 P 19 P ... P (410) FAILED

TOT 56 0 F 3 0.0 34 4 D 2 8.0 36 0 F 2 0.0 20 0 F 2 0.0 31 0 F 3 0.0 17 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 20 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 40 9 A+ 1 9.0 37 8 A 1 8.0 45 7 B+ 2 14.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 34 7 B+ 2 14.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 99.0 0.0000
0
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PAGE : 10

#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMAR
K

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1241041 SWAYAM ANIL BIRWADKAR Regular MALE (MU0341120250241017) 1247: PRAVIN ROHIDAS PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

T1 16 P 17 P 19 P 21 P 22 P 21 P 20 P 22 P

O1 21 P 22 P 19 P

E1 24 P 27 P 14 0 F 0.0 7 0 F 0.0 22 0 F 0.0 20 P MARKS

I1 17 P 12 P 15 P 21 P 20 P 17 P ... P (436) FAILED

TOT 57 4 D 3 12.0 39 5 C 2 10.0 29 0 F 2 0.0 28 0 F 2 0.0 42 0 F 3 0.0 17 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 19 8 A 0.5 4.0 42 9 A+ 1 9.0 44 9 A+ 1 9.0 37 4 D 2 8.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 41 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 111.5 0.0000
0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMAR
K

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1241042 TEJAS KHEDEKAR Regular MALE (MU0341120250241040) 1247: PRAVIN ROHIDAS PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

T1 18 P 17 P 19 P 21 P 20 P 21 P 20 P 23 P

O1 20 P 21 P 20 P

E1 27 P 19 P 12 0 F 0.0 4 0 F 0.0 11 0 F 0.0 20 P MARKS

I1 16 P 12 P 15 P 17 P 16 P 22 P ... P (411) FAILED

TOT 61 4 D 3 12.0 31 4 D 2 8.0 27 0 F 2 0.0 21 0 F 2 0.0 27 0 F 3 0.0 17 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 19 8 A 0.5 4.0 41 9 A+ 1 9.0 41 9 A+ 1 9.0 42 6 B 2 12.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 43 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 113.5 0.0000
0
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C
Programming (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1241050 CHAUDHARI VANSH MANISH Repeater MALE (MU0341120240210462
) 1247: PRAVIN ROHIDAS PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

T1 21 + P 21 + P 21 + P 24 + P 20 + P 22 + P 22 + P 19 + P

O1 22 + P 17 + P 16 + P

E1 24 + P 37 + P 32 + P 17 0 F 0.0 30 + P 23 + P MARKS

I1 23 + P 21 + P 21 + P 38 + P 28 + P 22 + P ... P (541) FAILED

TOT 68+ 5 C 3 15.0 58+ 8 A 2 16.0 53+ 8 A 2 16.0 55 0 F 2 0.0 58+ 6 B 3 18.0 21+ 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 21+ 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 46+ 10 O 1 10.0 37+ 8 A 1 8.0 45+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 22+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 22+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 35+ 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 160.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C
Programming (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1241051 MOOLYA KEERTHANA GOVINDA Repeater FEMALE (MU0341120240210463
) 1247: PRAVIN ROHIDAS PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

T1 21 + P 20 + P 21 + P 25 + P 22 + P 23 + P 21 + P 18 + P

O1 22 + P 21 + P 17 + P

E1 25 + P 26 + P 18 + P 19 0 F 0.0 24 + P 18 + P MARKS

I1 16 + P 17 + P 14 + P 38 + P 29 + P 21 + P ... P (496) FAILED

TOT 62+ 4 D 3 12.0 43+ 6 B 2 12.0 32+ 4 D 2 8.0 57 0 F 2 0.0 53+ 5 C 3 15.0 20+ 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 21+ 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 47+ 10 O 1 10.0 43+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 39+ 5 C 2 10.0 23+ 10 O 1 10.0 21+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 35+ 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 140.0 0.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1241052 SHAIKH MOHAMMED HASAN SALIM Repeater MALE (MU0341120240213917) 1247: PRAVIN ROHIDAS PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

T1 16 + P 14 + P 17 + P 15 + P 11 + P 10 + P 13 + P 14 + P

O1 20 + P 16 + P 15 + P

E1 24 + P 27 + P 20 + P 21 @3 P 24 + P 18 + P MARKS

I1 16 + P 12 + P 17 + P 22 + P 16 + P 15 + P ... P (396) PASS

TOT 56+ 4 D 3 12.0 39+ 5 C 2 10.0 37+ 4 D 2 8.0 46 4 D 2 8.0 40+ 4 D 3 12.0 14+ 6 B 0.5 3.0 17+ 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 35+ 8 A 1 8.0 27+ 5 C 1 5.0 33+ 4 D 2 8.0 10+ 4 D 1 4.0 13+ 5 C 1 5.0 29+ 6 B 2 12.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 118.5 5.15217

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1241053 SHARMA NITESH MANOJ Repeater MALE (MU0341120240210452) 1247: PRAVIN ROHIDAS PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

T1 17 + P 15 + P 19 + P 18 + P 16 + P 18 + P 23 + P 15 + P

O1 20 + P 15 + P 15 + P

E1 24 + P 32 + P 18 + P 13 0 F 0.0 33 + P 18 + P MARKS

I1 16 + P 15 + P 13 + P 33 + P 31 + P 17 + P ... P (454) FAILED

TOT 57+ 4 D 3 12.0 47+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 31+ 4 D 2 8.0 46 0 F 2 0.0 64+ 7 B+ 3 21.0 15+ 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 19+ 8 A 0.5 4.0 38+ 8 A 1 8.0 31+ 7 B+ 1 7.0 35+ 4 D 2 8.0 18+ 8 A 1 8.0 23+ 10 O 1 10.0 30+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 137.5 0.00000


